Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 6/7/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-01520-5-SWH Kimla Lee Mickens David F Mills Holmes P Harden
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18-01700-5-SWH

18-01811-5-SWH

18-02230-5-DMW

18-02218-5-SWH

18-02192-5-DMW

18-02394-5-SWH

18-02410-5-DMW

18-02168-5-SWH

18-02150-5-SWH

18-02318-5-DMW

18-02336-5-DMW

18-02358-5-SWH

18-02242-5-SWH

18-02338-5-DMW

18-02296-5-SWH

18-02372-5-SWH

Tracey Ann Lower

Jeremiah Scott Putnam

Melissa Lynn Joseph

Nicholas James Fernandez

Kirstin Paige Woodall

Troy William Bailey
Hannah Christine Bailey

Ronnie Keynota Bridges
Pattie Mae Bridges

Charles Justin Abney

Andrew Michael Osborne

Matthew Alan Turner
Gerard Allen Grauballe

Barry Christopher Walker
Chrystal Lee Walker

Custom Ceramic Coating, Inc.

Patricia Denise Clark

Lois Shearin Geuder

Doretha Bailey Crews

Joy Belinda Davis

Quiana Nicole Parker

Jason David Watson

Pro Se

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Jason David Watson

Lenita Webb Arrington

Sheree Cameron

Michael W. Hopper

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

Jason L. Hendren

Jason L. Hendren

Joshua N. Levy

Joshua N. Levy

David F. Mills

David F. Mills

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-01520-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-02318-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-02336-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
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Case Number

18-02344-5-DMW

18-02158-5-SWH

18-02148-5-SWH

18-02178-5-SWH

18-02206-5-SWH

18-02288-5-DMW

18-02299-5-SWH

18-02238-5-DMW

18-02391-5-DMW

18-02155-5-DMW

18-02385-5-DMW

18-02160-5-DMW

18-02189-5-SWH

18-02151-5-DMW

18-02353-5-SWH

18-02183-5-SWH

18-02143-5-DMW

15-00219-5-SWH

18-02215-5-DMW

18-01475-5-DMW

Debtor

Randall Ross Perry
Jeanne Theresa Perry

Tai My Nguyen

Hanh Thi Nguyen

Tonya Lee Tinnin

Miranda Noel Crenshaw

Carolyn Louise Oxender

Jena Miller Gray

Pilar Lopez

Gladys Josephine Craig

Christopher David Lewis

Caroline Paige Frye

Kwame Khalil Lewis

Jaala Sylvia Smith

Kristen Reilly

Defree Shuntell Whitaker

Mario Antoine Pender

Kory Lynn Nelms

Denita Lashon Devega

Jessie Phillips

Nicholas J. Rose

Bunita L. Wilson

Alicia Pierce Stevens

Peter Gunther Meinhold

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Levette H. Hopkins

W. Mack Rice

Robert Lee Roland IV

Jason David Watson

William G. Berggren

Robert Lewis Jr.

William F. Braziel Il

Joshua Hillin

David F. Mills

Philip W. Paine

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Trustee

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-01475-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
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Case Number

18-02225-5-DMW

18-00754-5-DMW

18-02243-5-SWH

18-02255-5-DMW

18-02331-5-SWH

18-02389-5-SWH

18-02303-5-DMW

Debtor

Jennifer Elaine Crouse

Terri Bridget Moser-Summers
Susan Celeste Egnaczak
Sue Ann Hayes

Ronnie Rufus Pollard Jr.
Vanesa Rose Pollard

Dennis Jon Cutts

Jeremy Edward Wilson

Tamara Lynn Coleman

Attorney
Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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